
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!               Week of 6/02/2014 
 
All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York State Job Bank. 
Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job openings. Thousands of 
additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Adelphi University     www.adelphi.edu/positions 
Apria Healthcare     www.apria.com/careers 
Arrow Electronics     www.arrow.com/careers 
AT&T       http://connect.att.jobs 
Brickman     http://www.brickman.com/ 
CA Technologies, Inc.     www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Citi       www.citigroup.com 
Club Corp.     http://www.clubcorp.com/About-ClubCorp/Careers 
Commack State Farm     http://www.sfcommack.com/ 
CVS Caremark     http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers 
Cybercoders     www.cybercoders.com 
DaVita      http://careers.davita.com/fp/Default.aspx 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
Gap, Inc.     http://gapinc.com 
Good Sheperds Hospice   http://www.goodshepherds.org/ 
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Lowes       https://careers.lowes.com 
Macys       www.macysjobs.com 
Nike      www.nikebiz.com/careers 
Parker Hannifin Corp    www.parker.com 
People's United Bank    www.peoples.com/peoples/Header/Careers 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers 
Ryder Systems     www.ryder.com/careers_search.shtml 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears Corp.     www.searsholdings.com/careers 
ServiceMaster      http://corporate.servicemaster.com/careers.asp 
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
Solstice Sunglasses    http://www.solsticesunglasses.com/ 
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Southern Wine and Spirits   www.southernwine.com 
Sprint      http://careers.sprint.com 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital    www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Starbucks      www.starbucks.com/career-center 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunrise Medical Laboratories, Inc  http://www.sunriselab.com/careers/jobs.aspx 
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Co.    www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers/index.tmpl 
The Hertz Corp.    https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
Verizon     http://www22.verizon.com/jobs 
Whole Foods     http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers 
Zinburger     http://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/ 
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